
Biometric Screenings by Date

Date Location Schedule
Tuesday, August 06, 2013 Wilmot Library 

530 N. Wilmot Road,

Large Conference Room

9am - 1pm

Thursday, August 08, 2013 Adult Detention Center

1270 W. Silverlake

Administrative Bldg, West Large Conference Room

7pm - 11pm

Friday, August 09, 2013 Bank of America Building

33. N. Stone Ave, 

10th Floor Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Monday, August 12, 2013 Natural Resources, Parks and Recreation

3500 W. River Road, 

1st Floor Conference Room

10am - 2pm

Tuesday, August 13, 2013 Main Library

101 N. Stone

Lower Level Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Thursday, August 15, 2013 Pima County Animal Care Center

4000 N. Silverbell

Large Conference Room

1pm - 5pm

Friday, August 16, 2013 Miller Golf Links Library

9640 E. Golf Links Road,

Meeting Room

9am - 1pm

Monday, August 19, 2013 Abrams Building

3950 S. Country Club

1st Floor Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Tuesday, August 20, 2013 Water and Energy Sustainability Center (WESC)

3035 W. El Camino Del Cerro

Radon North and South Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Wednesday, August 21, 2013 Department of Transportation (DOT)

1313 S. Mission Road,

Safety Conference Room

11am - 5pm

Thursday, August 22, 2013 Sheriff's Department

1750 E. Benson Hwy

3rd Floor Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Friday, August 23, 2013 RWRD - Conveyance 

3355 N. Dodge 

Conference Room

10am - 2pm

Monday, August 26, 2013 Juvenile Court

2225 E. Ajo Way

HR Training Center

9am - 3pm

Tuesday, August 27, 2013 Green Valley Library

601 N. La Canada Dr Ste 101,

Large Conference Room

10am - 2pm

Wednesday, August 28, 2013 Adult Detention Center

1270 W. Silverlake

Administrative Bldg, West Large Conference Room

5am-9am



Biometric Screenings by Date

Date Location Schedule
Thursday, August 29, 2013 Bank of America Building

33. N. Stone Ave, 

10th Floor Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Friday, August 30, 2013 Superior Court Buidling

110 W. Congress

9th Floor, Room 945

9am - 3pm

Wednesday, September 04, 2013 Public Works Building

201 N. Stone Ave,

Basement Level, Conference Room C

9am - 3pm

Thursday, September 05, 2013 Main Library

101 N. Stone

Lower Level Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Friday, September 06, 2013 RWRD - Conveyance 

3355 N. Dodge 

Conference Room

10am - 2pm

Monday, September 09, 2013 Juvenile Court

2225 E. Ajo Way

HR Training Center

9am - 3pm

Tuesday, September 10, 2013 Sheriff's Department

1750 E. Benson Hwy

3rd Floor Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Water and Energy Sustainability Center (WESC)

3035 W. El Camino Del Cerro

Radon North and South Conference Room

10am - 2pm

Friday, September 13, 2013 Nanini Library

7300 N. Shannon Road

Conference Room

1pm - 5pm

Tuesday, September 17, 2013 Adult Detention Center

1270 W. Silverlake

Administrative Bldg, West Large Conference Room

11am - 3pm

Wednesday, September 18, 2013 Public Works Building

201 N. Stone Ave,

Basement Level, Conference Room C

9am - 3pm

Thursday, September 19, 2013 Bank of America Building

33. N. Stone Ave, 

10th Floor Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 Legal Services Building

32 N. Stone Ave,

14th Floor Conference Room

9am - 3pm

Thursday, September 26, 2013 Department of Transportation (DOT)

1313 S. Mission Road,

Safety Conference Room

7am - 1pm

Friday, September 27, 2013 Abrams Building

3950 S. Country Club

1st Floor Conference Room

9am - 3pm


